
CVMC_4236 CSR Technician CVMC_T03 $21.78 $22.22 $22.66 $23.11 $23.57 $24.04 $24.52 $25.01 $25.51 $26.02 $26.54 $27.07 $27.61 $28.16 $28.72 $29.29 $29.88 $30.48 $31.09 $31.71 $32.34 $32.99 $33.65
FY25 $22.32 $22.76 $23.22 $23.68 $24.15 $24.63 $25.12 $25.62 $26.14 $26.66 $27.19 $27.73 $28.29 $28.85 $29.43 $30.01 $30.61 $31.22 $31.85 $32.49 $33.14 $33.80 $34.47
FY26 $22.88 $23.33 $23.78 $24.26 $24.75 $25.24 $25.74 $26.25 $26.78 $27.31 $27.86 $28.41 $28.98 $29.56 $30.15 $30.75 $31.36 $31.99 $32.63 $33.28 $33.95 $34.63 $35.32
FY27 $23.45 $23.91 $24.38 $24.85 $25.36 $25.86 $26.37 $26.90 $27.43 $27.98 $28.54 $29.11 $29.69 $30.29 $30.89 $31.51 $32.14 $32.77 $33.42 $34.10 $34.78 $35.48 $36.19

CVMC_4250 ED Technician I CVMC_T02 $21.00 $21.42 $21.85 $22.29 $22.74 $23.19 $23.65 $24.12 $24.60 $25.09 $25.59 $26.10 $26.62 $27.15 $27.69 $28.24 $28.80 $29.38 $29.97 $30.57 $31.18 $31.80 $32.44
FY25 $21.53 $21.95 $22.38 $22.83 $23.29 $23.76 $24.23 $24.71 $25.21 $25.71 $26.22 $26.74 $27.27 $27.82 $28.37 $28.94 $29.51 $30.10 $30.70 $31.32 $31.95 $32.58 $33.23
FY26 $22.06 $22.49 $22.93 $23.39 $23.86 $24.34 $24.83 $25.32 $25.83 $26.34 $26.86 $27.40 $27.94 $28.50 $29.07 $29.65 $30.24 $30.84 $31.45 $32.08 $32.73 $33.38 $34.05
FY27 $22.61 $23.06 $23.51 $23.96 $24.44 $24.93 $25.44 $25.95 $26.46 $26.99 $27.52 $28.07 $28.63 $29.20 $29.78 $30.38 $30.98 $31.60 $32.23 $32.87 $33.53 $34.20 $34.89

CVMC_4252 ED Technician II CVMC_T04 $22.05 $22.49 $22.94 $23.40 $23.87 $24.35 $24.84 $25.34 $25.85 $26.37 $26.90 $27.44 $27.99 $28.55 $29.12 $29.70 $30.29 $30.90 $31.52 $32.15 $32.79 $33.45 $34.12
FY25 $22.60 $23.04 $23.50 $23.97 $24.45 $24.94 $25.45 $25.96 $26.48 $27.01 $27.56 $28.11 $28.67 $29.25 $29.83 $30.43 $31.04 $31.65 $32.29 $32.94 $33.60 $34.27 $34.96
FY26 $23.17 $23.62 $24.08 $24.56 $25.05 $25.55 $26.07 $26.59 $27.13 $27.67 $28.23 $28.80 $29.38 $29.97 $30.57 $31.18 $31.80 $32.43 $33.08 $33.74 $34.42 $35.11 $35.81
FY27 $23.75 $24.21 $24.68 $25.16 $25.66 $26.18 $26.70 $27.24 $27.79 $28.35 $28.92 $29.50 $30.09 $30.70 $31.31 $31.94 $32.58 $33.23 $33.89 $34.57 $35.26 $35.97 $36.69

CVMC_4251 ED Technician III CVMC_T05 $23.97 $24.45 $24.94 $25.44 $25.95 $26.47 $27.00 $27.54 $28.09 $28.65 $29.22 $29.80 $30.40 $31.01 $31.63 $32.26 $32.91 $33.57 $34.24 $34.92 $35.62 $36.33 $37.06
FY25 $24.57 $25.05 $25.55 $26.06 $26.58 $27.12 $27.66 $28.22 $28.78 $29.35 $29.94 $30.53 $31.14 $31.77 $32.41 $33.05 $33.71 $34.39 $35.08 $35.78 $36.49 $37.22 $37.96
FY26 $25.18 $25.67 $26.18 $26.70 $27.24 $27.78 $28.34 $28.91 $29.48 $30.07 $30.67 $31.29 $31.91 $32.54 $33.20 $33.86 $34.54 $35.23 $35.94 $36.66 $37.39 $38.13 $38.90
FY27 $25.81 $26.32 $26.83 $27.35 $27.90 $28.46 $29.03 $29.61 $30.21 $30.81 $31.43 $32.06 $32.69 $33.34 $34.01 $34.69 $35.39 $36.10 $36.81 $37.56 $38.31 $39.07 $39.85

CVMC_4135 Licensed Physical Therapy Assistant CVMC_T03 $21.78 $22.22 $22.66 $23.11 $23.57 $24.04 $24.52 $25.01 $25.51 $26.02 $26.54 $27.07 $27.61 $28.16 $28.72 $29.29 $29.88 $30.48 $31.09 $31.71 $32.34 $32.99 $33.65
FY25 $22.32 $22.76 $23.22 $23.68 $24.15 $24.63 $25.12 $25.62 $26.14 $26.66 $27.19 $27.73 $28.29 $28.85 $29.43 $30.01 $30.61 $31.22 $31.85 $32.49 $33.14 $33.80 $34.47
FY26 $22.88 $23.33 $23.78 $24.26 $24.75 $25.24 $25.74 $26.25 $26.78 $27.31 $27.86 $28.41 $28.98 $29.56 $30.15 $30.75 $31.36 $31.99 $32.63 $33.28 $33.95 $34.63 $35.32
FY27 $23.45 $23.91 $24.38 $24.85 $25.36 $25.86 $26.37 $26.90 $27.43 $27.98 $28.54 $29.11 $29.69 $30.29 $30.89 $31.51 $32.14 $32.77 $33.42 $34.10 $34.78 $35.48 $36.19

CVMC_4145 Cert Occ Therapy Assistant CVMC_T05 $23.97 $24.45 $24.94 $25.44 $25.95 $26.47 $27.00 $27.54 $28.09 $28.65 $29.22 $29.80 $30.40 $31.01 $31.63 $32.26 $32.91 $33.57 $34.24 $34.92 $35.62 $36.33 $37.06
FY25 $24.57 $25.05 $25.55 $26.06 $26.58 $27.12 $27.66 $28.22 $28.78 $29.35 $29.94 $30.53 $31.14 $31.77 $32.41 $33.05 $33.71 $34.39 $35.08 $35.78 $36.49 $37.22 $37.96
FY26 $25.18 $25.67 $26.18 $26.70 $27.24 $27.78 $28.34 $28.91 $29.48 $30.07 $30.67 $31.29 $31.91 $32.54 $33.20 $33.86 $34.54 $35.23 $35.94 $36.66 $37.39 $38.13 $38.90
FY27 $25.81 $26.32 $26.83 $27.35 $27.90 $28.46 $29.03 $29.61 $30.21 $30.81 $31.43 $32.06 $32.69 $33.34 $34.01 $34.69 $35.39 $36.10 $36.81 $37.56 $38.31 $39.07 $39.85

CVMC_4157 Cert Occ Therapy Assistant - Lead CVMC_T10 $26.24 $26.76 $27.30 $27.85 $28.41 $28.98 $29.56 $30.15 $30.75 $31.37 $32.00 $32.64 $33.29 $33.96 $34.64 $35.33 $36.04 $36.76 $37.50 $38.25 $39.02 $39.80 $40.60
FY25 $26.90 $27.42 $27.96 $28.53 $29.10 $29.69 $30.28 $30.89 $31.51 $32.13 $32.78 $33.44 $34.11 $34.79 $35.49 $36.20 $36.92 $37.66 $38.41 $39.19 $39.97 $40.78 $41.59
FY26 $27.57 $28.11 $28.65 $29.22 $29.81 $30.41 $31.02 $31.65 $32.28 $32.92 $33.58 $34.26 $34.94 $35.64 $36.35 $37.09 $37.83 $38.58 $39.36 $40.14 $40.95 $41.77 $42.61
FY27 $28.26 $28.81 $29.37 $29.94 $30.54 $31.15 $31.78 $32.42 $33.07 $33.73 $34.41 $35.09 $35.80 $36.52 $37.25 $37.99 $38.75 $39.53 $40.32 $41.13 $41.95 $42.79 $43.65

CVMC_4091 Pharmacy Tech II CVMC_T02 $21.00 $21.42 $21.85 $22.29 $22.74 $23.19 $23.65 $24.12 $24.60 $25.09 $25.59 $26.10 $26.62 $27.15 $27.69 $28.24 $28.80 $29.38 $29.97 $30.57 $31.18 $31.80 $32.44
FY25 $21.53 $21.95 $22.38 $22.83 $23.29 $23.76 $24.23 $24.71 $25.21 $25.71 $26.22 $26.74 $27.27 $27.82 $28.37 $28.94 $29.51 $30.10 $30.70 $31.32 $31.95 $32.58 $33.23
FY26 $22.06 $22.49 $22.93 $23.39 $23.86 $24.34 $24.83 $25.32 $25.83 $26.34 $26.86 $27.40 $27.94 $28.50 $29.07 $29.65 $30.24 $30.84 $31.45 $32.08 $32.73 $33.38 $34.05
FY27 $22.61 $23.06 $23.51 $23.96 $24.44 $24.93 $25.44 $25.95 $26.46 $26.99 $27.52 $28.07 $28.63 $29.20 $29.78 $30.38 $30.98 $31.60 $32.23 $32.87 $33.53 $34.20 $34.89

CVMC_4089 Pharmacy Tech III CVMC_T04 $22.05 $22.49 $22.94 $23.40 $23.87 $24.35 $24.84 $25.34 $25.85 $26.37 $26.90 $27.44 $27.99 $28.55 $29.12 $29.70 $30.29 $30.90 $31.52 $32.15 $32.79 $33.45 $34.12
FY25 $22.60 $23.04 $23.50 $23.97 $24.45 $24.94 $25.45 $25.96 $26.48 $27.01 $27.56 $28.11 $28.67 $29.25 $29.83 $30.43 $31.04 $31.65 $32.29 $32.94 $33.60 $34.27 $34.96
FY26 $23.17 $23.62 $24.08 $24.56 $25.05 $25.55 $26.07 $26.59 $27.13 $27.67 $28.23 $28.80 $29.38 $29.97 $30.57 $31.18 $31.80 $32.43 $33.08 $33.74 $34.42 $35.11 $35.81
FY27 $23.75 $24.21 $24.68 $25.16 $25.66 $26.18 $26.70 $27.24 $27.79 $28.35 $28.92 $29.50 $30.09 $30.70 $31.31 $31.94 $32.58 $33.23 $33.89 $34.57 $35.26 $35.97 $36.69

CVMC_4093 Pharmacy Tech IV CVMC_T06 $23.98 $24.46 $24.95 $25.45 $25.96 $26.48 $27.01 $27.55 $28.10 $28.66 $29.23 $29.81 $30.41 $31.02 $31.64 $32.27 $32.92 $33.58 $34.25 $34.94 $35.64 $36.35 $37.08
FY25 $24.58 $25.06 $25.56 $26.07 $26.60 $27.13 $27.67 $28.23 $28.79 $29.36 $29.95 $30.55 $31.15 $31.78 $32.42 $33.06 $33.72 $34.40 $35.09 $35.79 $36.51 $37.24 $37.99
FY26 $25.19 $25.69 $26.19 $26.71 $27.25 $27.79 $28.35 $28.92 $29.50 $30.09 $30.69 $31.30 $31.92 $32.55 $33.21 $33.87 $34.55 $35.24 $35.95 $36.67 $37.40 $38.16 $38.92
FY27 $25.82 $26.33 $26.84 $27.37 $27.91 $28.47 $29.04 $29.62 $30.22 $30.82 $31.44 $32.07 $32.71 $33.36 $34.02 $34.70 $35.40 $36.11 $36.83 $37.57 $38.32 $39.08 $39.87

CVMC_3305 Pharmacy Sterile Compounding Lead CVMC_T08 $25.15 $25.65 $26.16 $26.68 $27.21 $27.75 $28.31 $28.88 $29.46 $30.05 $30.65 $31.26 $31.89 $32.53 $33.18 $33.84 $34.52 $35.21 $35.91 $36.63 $37.36 $38.11 $38.87
FY25 $25.78 $26.28 $26.80 $27.34 $27.88 $28.43 $29.00 $29.58 $30.18 $30.79 $31.40 $32.03 $32.67 $33.33 $33.99 $34.67 $35.36 $36.07 $36.79 $37.53 $38.28 $39.04 $39.82
FY26 $26.42 $26.94 $27.46 $28.01 $28.57 $29.14 $29.71 $30.30 $30.92 $31.54 $32.17 $32.82 $33.47 $34.14 $34.82 $35.52 $36.23 $36.95 $37.70 $38.45 $39.21 $40.00 $40.80
FY27 $27.08 $27.61 $28.15 $28.70 $29.27 $29.85 $30.45 $31.05 $31.67 $32.31 $32.96 $33.62 $34.29 $34.98 $35.67 $36.39 $37.12 $37.86 $38.62 $39.39 $40.18 $40.98 $41.80

CVMC_4092 Pharmacy Operations Business Analyst CVMC_T06 $23.98 $24.46 $24.95 $25.45 $25.96 $26.48 $27.01 $27.55 $28.10 $28.66 $29.23 $29.81 $30.41 $31.02 $31.64 $32.27 $32.92 $33.58 $34.25 $34.94 $35.64 $36.35 $37.08
FY25 $24.58 $25.06 $25.56 $26.07 $26.60 $27.13 $27.67 $28.23 $28.79 $29.36 $29.95 $30.55 $31.15 $31.78 $32.42 $33.06 $33.72 $34.40 $35.09 $35.79 $36.51 $37.24 $37.99
FY26 $25.19 $25.69 $26.19 $26.71 $27.25 $27.79 $28.35 $28.92 $29.50 $30.09 $30.69 $31.30 $31.92 $32.55 $33.21 $33.87 $34.55 $35.24 $35.95 $36.67 $37.40 $38.16 $38.92
FY27 $25.82 $26.33 $26.84 $27.37 $27.91 $28.47 $29.04 $29.62 $30.22 $30.82 $31.44 $32.07 $32.71 $33.36 $34.02 $34.70 $35.40 $36.11 $36.83 $37.57 $38.32 $39.08 $39.87

CVMC_3500 LPN CVMC_T07 $24.24 $24.72 $25.21 $25.71 $26.22 $26.74 $27.27 $27.82 $28.38 $28.95 $29.53 $30.12 $30.72 $31.33 $31.96 $32.60 $33.25 $33.92 $34.60 $35.29 $36.00 $36.72 $37.45
FY25 $24.85 $25.33 $25.83 $26.34 $26.87 $27.40 $27.94 $28.50 $29.07 $29.66 $30.25 $30.86 $31.48 $32.10 $32.74 $33.40 $34.07 $34.75 $35.45 $36.16 $36.88 $37.62 $38.37
FY26 $25.47 $25.96 $26.47 $26.99 $27.53 $28.08 $28.63 $29.20 $29.78 $30.38 $30.99 $31.61 $32.25 $32.89 $33.55 $34.21 $34.90 $35.60 $36.31 $37.04 $37.78 $38.54 $39.31
FY27 $26.10 $26.61 $27.13 $27.66 $28.21 $28.77 $29.34 $29.92 $30.51 $31.12 $31.75 $32.39 $33.04 $33.70 $34.37 $35.06 $35.75 $36.47 $37.20 $37.94 $38.71 $39.48 $40.27

CVMC_3501 LPN/W CVMC_T09 $25.30 $25.81 $26.33 $26.86 $27.40 $27.95 $28.51 $29.08 $29.66 $30.25 $30.86 $31.48 $32.11 $32.75 $33.41 $34.08 $34.76 $35.46 $36.17 $36.89 $37.63 $38.38 $39.15
FY25 $25.93 $26.44 $26.97 $27.51 $28.07 $28.63 $29.21 $29.79 $30.39 $30.99 $31.61 $32.25 $32.90 $33.55 $34.22 $34.91 $35.61 $36.32 $37.06 $37.80 $38.55 $39.32 $40.11
FY26 $26.58 $27.10 $27.63 $28.19 $28.75 $29.33 $29.92 $30.52 $31.13 $31.76 $32.39 $33.03 $33.70 $34.38 $35.06 $35.76 $36.48 $37.22 $37.96 $38.72 $39.50 $40.28 $41.09
FY27 $27.25 $27.78 $28.32 $28.87 $29.45 $30.05 $30.65 $31.27 $31.90 $32.53 $33.19 $33.85 $34.52 $35.22 $35.92 $36.64 $37.37 $38.13 $38.89 $39.67 $40.47 $41.28 $42.10

CVMC_3515 Office LPN CVMC_T07 $24.24 $24.72 $25.21 $25.71 $26.22 $26.74 $27.27 $27.82 $28.38 $28.95 $29.53 $30.12 $30.72 $31.33 $31.96 $32.60 $33.25 $33.92 $34.60 $35.29 $36.00 $36.72 $37.45
FY25 $24.85 $25.33 $25.83 $26.34 $26.87 $27.40 $27.94 $28.50 $29.07 $29.66 $30.25 $30.86 $31.48 $32.10 $32.74 $33.40 $34.07 $34.75 $35.45 $36.16 $36.88 $37.62 $38.37
FY26 $25.47 $25.96 $26.47 $26.99 $27.53 $28.08 $28.63 $29.20 $29.78 $30.38 $30.99 $31.61 $32.25 $32.89 $33.55 $34.21 $34.90 $35.60 $36.31 $37.04 $37.78 $38.54 $39.31
FY27 $26.10 $26.61 $27.13 $27.66 $28.21 $28.77 $29.34 $29.92 $30.51 $31.12 $31.75 $32.39 $33.04 $33.70 $34.37 $35.06 $35.75 $36.47 $37.20 $37.94 $38.71 $39.48 $40.27

CVMC_4240 Cardiovascular Technician CVMC_T03 $21.78 $22.22 $22.66 $23.11 $23.57 $24.04 $24.52 $25.01 $25.51 $26.02 $26.54 $27.07 $27.61 $28.16 $28.72 $29.29 $29.88 $30.48 $31.09 $31.71 $32.34 $32.99 $33.65
FY25 $22.32 $22.76 $23.22 $23.68 $24.15 $24.63 $25.12 $25.62 $26.14 $26.66 $27.19 $27.73 $28.29 $28.85 $29.43 $30.01 $30.61 $31.22 $31.85 $32.49 $33.14 $33.80 $34.47
FY26 $22.88 $23.33 $23.78 $24.26 $24.75 $25.24 $25.74 $26.25 $26.78 $27.31 $27.86 $28.41 $28.98 $29.56 $30.15 $30.75 $31.36 $31.99 $32.63 $33.28 $33.95 $34.63 $35.32
FY27 $23.45 $23.91 $24.38 $24.85 $25.36 $25.86 $26.37 $26.90 $27.43 $27.98 $28.54 $29.11 $29.69 $30.29 $30.89 $31.51 $32.14 $32.77 $33.42 $34.10 $34.78 $35.48 $36.19

CVMC_4230 EEG Technician CVMC_T09 $25.30 $25.81 $26.33 $26.86 $27.40 $27.95 $28.51 $29.08 $29.66 $30.25 $30.86 $31.48 $32.11 $32.75 $33.41 $34.08 $34.76 $35.46 $36.17 $36.89 $37.63 $38.38 $39.15
FY25 $25.93 $26.44 $26.97 $27.51 $28.07 $28.63 $29.21 $29.79 $30.39 $30.99 $31.61 $32.25 $32.90 $33.55 $34.22 $34.91 $35.61 $36.32 $37.06 $37.80 $38.55 $39.32 $40.11
FY26 $26.58 $27.10 $27.63 $28.19 $28.75 $29.33 $29.92 $30.52 $31.13 $31.76 $32.39 $33.03 $33.70 $34.38 $35.06 $35.76 $36.48 $37.22 $37.96 $38.72 $39.50 $40.28 $41.09
FY27 $27.25 $27.78 $28.32 $28.87 $29.45 $30.05 $30.65 $31.27 $31.90 $32.53 $33.19 $33.85 $34.52 $35.22 $35.92 $36.64 $37.37 $38.13 $38.89 $39.67 $40.47 $41.28 $42.10

CVMC_4245 Echocardiographer CVMC_T18 $35.52 $36.23 $36.95 $37.69 $38.44 $39.21 $39.99 $40.79 $41.61 $42.44 $43.29 $44.16 $45.04 $45.94 $46.86 $47.80 $48.76 $49.74 $50.73 $51.74 $52.77 $53.83 $54.91
FY25 $36.41 $37.12 $37.86 $38.61 $39.39 $40.17 $40.97 $41.79 $42.63 $43.48 $44.35 $45.24 $46.15 $47.07 $48.01 $48.97 $49.95 $50.95 $51.98 $53.01 $54.07 $55.14 $56.25
FY26 $37.32 $38.05 $38.79 $39.56 $40.35 $41.16 $41.98 $42.82 $43.67 $44.54 $45.44 $46.35 $47.27 $48.22 $49.18 $50.17 $51.17 $52.20 $53.25 $54.32 $55.40 $56.50 $57.63
FY27 $38.25 $39.00 $39.76 $40.53 $41.34 $42.17 $43.01 $43.87 $44.75 $45.64 $46.55 $47.48 $48.43 $49.40 $50.39 $51.40 $52.43 $53.48 $54.55 $55.64 $56.76 $57.89 $59.04

CVMC_4206 IS Technician II CVMC_T10 $26.24 $26.76 $27.30 $27.85 $28.41 $28.98 $29.56 $30.15 $30.75 $31.37 $32.00 $32.64 $33.29 $33.96 $34.64 $35.33 $36.04 $36.76 $37.50 $38.25 $39.02 $39.80 $40.60



FY25 $26.90 $27.42 $27.96 $28.53 $29.10 $29.69 $30.28 $30.89 $31.51 $32.13 $32.78 $33.44 $34.11 $34.79 $35.49 $36.20 $36.92 $37.66 $38.41 $39.19 $39.97 $40.78 $41.59
FY26 $27.57 $28.11 $28.65 $29.22 $29.81 $30.41 $31.02 $31.65 $32.28 $32.92 $33.58 $34.26 $34.94 $35.64 $36.35 $37.09 $37.83 $38.58 $39.36 $40.14 $40.95 $41.77 $42.61
FY27 $28.26 $28.81 $29.37 $29.94 $30.54 $31.15 $31.78 $32.42 $33.07 $33.73 $34.41 $35.09 $35.80 $36.52 $37.25 $37.99 $38.75 $39.53 $40.32 $41.13 $41.95 $42.79 $43.65

CVMC_4018 Reg. Respiratory Therapist I CVMC_T13 $29.60 $30.19 $30.79 $31.41 $32.04 $32.68 $33.33 $34.00 $34.68 $35.37 $36.08 $36.80 $37.54 $38.29 $39.06 $39.84 $40.64 $41.45 $42.28 $43.13 $43.99 $44.87 $45.77
FY25 $30.34 $30.93 $31.55 $32.18 $32.82 $33.48 $34.15 $34.83 $35.53 $36.24 $36.96 $37.70 $38.46 $39.23 $40.01 $40.82 $41.63 $42.47 $43.32 $44.18 $45.07 $45.97 $46.89
FY26 $31.10 $31.71 $32.32 $32.97 $33.62 $34.30 $34.99 $35.69 $36.40 $37.13 $37.87 $38.62 $39.40 $40.19 $40.99 $41.81 $42.65 $43.51 $44.38 $45.26 $46.17 $47.10 $48.04
FY27 $31.88 $32.50 $33.13 $33.78 $34.45 $35.14 $35.84 $36.56 $37.29 $38.04 $38.80 $39.58 $40.36 $41.17 $41.99 $42.84 $43.70 $44.57 $45.46 $46.38 $47.30 $48.25 $49.22

CVMC_4019 Reg. Respiratory Therapist II CVMC_T14 $31.06 $31.68 $32.31 $32.96 $33.62 $34.29 $34.98 $35.68 $36.39 $37.12 $37.86 $38.62 $39.39 $40.18 $40.98 $41.80 $42.64 $43.49 $44.36 $45.25 $46.16 $47.08 $48.02
FY25 $31.84 $32.46 $33.11 $33.76 $34.44 $35.13 $35.83 $36.55 $37.29 $38.03 $38.79 $39.56 $40.36 $41.16 $41.99 $42.82 $43.68 $44.56 $45.45 $46.36 $47.29 $48.24 $49.20
FY26 $32.63 $33.27 $33.92 $34.60 $35.28 $35.99 $36.71 $37.45 $38.20 $38.96 $39.74 $40.54 $41.34 $42.17 $43.01 $43.88 $44.75 $45.65 $46.56 $47.49 $48.44 $49.41 $50.41
FY27 $33.45 $34.10 $34.77 $35.44 $36.15 $36.87 $37.61 $38.37 $39.13 $39.92 $40.72 $41.53 $42.36 $43.20 $44.07 $44.95 $45.85 $46.76 $47.70 $48.66 $49.63 $50.62 $51.64

CVMC_4021 Reg. Respiratory Therapist III CVMC_T15 $32.64 $33.29 $33.96 $34.64 $35.33 $36.04 $36.76 $37.50 $38.25 $39.02 $39.80 $40.60 $41.41 $42.24 $43.08 $43.94 $44.82 $45.72 $46.63 $47.56 $48.51 $49.48 $50.47
FY25 $33.46 $34.11 $34.79 $35.49 $36.20 $36.92 $37.66 $38.41 $39.19 $39.97 $40.78 $41.59 $42.43 $43.27 $44.14 $45.02 $45.92 $46.84 $47.78 $48.73 $49.70 $50.69 $51.71
FY26 $34.29 $34.96 $35.64 $36.35 $37.09 $37.83 $38.58 $39.36 $40.14 $40.95 $41.77 $42.61 $43.46 $44.34 $45.22 $46.13 $47.04 $47.98 $48.94 $49.93 $50.92 $51.94 $52.97
FY27 $35.15 $35.84 $36.53 $37.25 $37.99 $38.75 $39.53 $40.32 $41.13 $41.95 $42.79 $43.65 $44.53 $45.42 $46.33 $47.26 $48.20 $49.16 $50.14 $51.15 $52.17 $53.21 $54.27

CVMC_3523 Surgical Technologist In-Training CVMC_T03 $21.78 $22.22 $22.66 $23.11 $23.57 $24.04 $24.52 $25.01 $25.51 $26.02 $26.54 $27.07 $27.61 $28.16 $28.72 $29.29 $29.88 $30.48 $31.09 $31.71 $32.34 $32.99 $33.65
FY25 $22.32 $22.76 $23.22 $23.68 $24.15 $24.63 $25.12 $25.62 $26.14 $26.66 $27.19 $27.73 $28.29 $28.85 $29.43 $30.01 $30.61 $31.22 $31.85 $32.49 $33.14 $33.80 $34.47
FY26 $22.88 $23.33 $23.78 $24.26 $24.75 $25.24 $25.74 $26.25 $26.78 $27.31 $27.86 $28.41 $28.98 $29.56 $30.15 $30.75 $31.36 $31.99 $32.63 $33.28 $33.95 $34.63 $35.32
FY27 $23.45 $23.91 $24.38 $24.85 $25.36 $25.86 $26.37 $26.90 $27.43 $27.98 $28.54 $29.11 $29.69 $30.29 $30.89 $31.51 $32.14 $32.77 $33.42 $34.10 $34.78 $35.48 $36.19

CVMC_3525 CVMC Surgical Technologist CVMC_T05 $23.97 $24.45 $24.94 $25.44 $25.95 $26.47 $27.00 $27.54 $28.09 $28.65 $29.22 $29.80 $30.40 $31.01 $31.63 $32.26 $32.91 $33.57 $34.24 $34.92 $35.62 $36.33 $37.06
FY25 $24.57 $25.05 $25.55 $26.06 $26.58 $27.12 $27.66 $28.22 $28.78 $29.35 $29.94 $30.53 $31.14 $31.77 $32.41 $33.05 $33.71 $34.39 $35.08 $35.78 $36.49 $37.22 $37.96
FY26 $25.18 $25.67 $26.18 $26.70 $27.24 $27.78 $28.34 $28.91 $29.48 $30.07 $30.67 $31.29 $31.91 $32.54 $33.20 $33.86 $34.54 $35.23 $35.94 $36.66 $37.39 $38.13 $38.90
FY27 $25.81 $26.32 $26.83 $27.35 $27.90 $28.46 $29.03 $29.61 $30.21 $30.81 $31.43 $32.06 $32.69 $33.34 $34.01 $34.69 $35.39 $36.10 $36.81 $37.56 $38.31 $39.07 $39.85

CVMC_3532 CVMC Certified Surgical Technologist CVMC_T11 $27.12 $27.66 $28.21 $28.77 $29.35 $29.94 $30.54 $31.15 $31.77 $32.41 $33.06 $33.72 $34.39 $35.08 $35.78 $36.50 $37.23 $37.97 $38.73 $39.50 $40.29 $41.10 $41.92
FY25 $27.80 $28.34 $28.90 $29.48 $30.06 $30.67 $31.29 $31.91 $32.55 $33.20 $33.87 $34.55 $35.24 $35.94 $36.66 $37.39 $38.14 $38.91 $39.68 $40.47 $41.28 $42.10 $42.95
FY26 $28.49 $29.05 $29.62 $30.21 $30.81 $31.42 $32.05 $32.70 $33.35 $34.02 $34.69 $35.39 $36.10 $36.82 $37.55 $38.31 $39.07 $39.86 $40.66 $41.46 $42.29 $43.13 $44.00
FY27 $29.21 $29.78 $30.36 $30.95 $31.56 $32.19 $32.83 $33.49 $34.17 $34.85 $35.55 $36.25 $36.99 $37.73 $38.48 $39.24 $40.03 $40.83 $41.65 $42.49 $43.33 $44.20 $45.08

CVMC_3527 Surgical Technologist 1st Assistant CVMC_T08 $25.15 $25.65 $26.16 $26.68 $27.21 $27.75 $28.31 $28.88 $29.46 $30.05 $30.65 $31.26 $31.89 $32.53 $33.18 $33.84 $34.52 $35.21 $35.91 $36.63 $37.36 $38.11 $38.87
FY25 $25.78 $26.28 $26.80 $27.34 $27.88 $28.43 $29.00 $29.58 $30.18 $30.79 $31.40 $32.03 $32.67 $33.33 $33.99 $34.67 $35.36 $36.07 $36.79 $37.53 $38.28 $39.04 $39.82
FY26 $26.42 $26.94 $27.46 $28.01 $28.57 $29.14 $29.71 $30.30 $30.92 $31.54 $32.17 $32.82 $33.47 $34.14 $34.82 $35.52 $36.23 $36.95 $37.70 $38.45 $39.21 $40.00 $40.80
FY27 $27.08 $27.61 $28.15 $28.70 $29.27 $29.85 $30.45 $31.05 $31.67 $32.31 $32.96 $33.62 $34.29 $34.98 $35.67 $36.39 $37.12 $37.86 $38.62 $39.39 $40.18 $40.98 $41.80

CVMC_4047 7On-7Off Radiologic Technologist CVMC_T12 $29.45 $30.04 $30.64 $31.25 $31.88 $32.52 $33.17 $33.83 $34.51 $35.20 $35.90 $36.62 $37.35 $38.10 $38.86 $39.64 $40.43 $41.24 $42.06 $42.90 $43.76 $44.64 $45.53
FY25 $30.19 $30.78 $31.39 $32.02 $32.66 $33.31 $33.98 $34.66 $35.35 $36.06 $36.78 $37.52 $38.27 $39.03 $39.81 $40.61 $41.42 $42.25 $43.10 $43.95 $44.83 $45.73 $46.65
FY26 $30.94 $31.54 $32.16 $32.80 $33.46 $34.13 $34.81 $35.51 $36.22 $36.94 $37.69 $38.44 $39.20 $39.99 $40.79 $41.61 $42.44 $43.29 $44.15 $45.04 $45.93 $46.85 $47.79
FY27 $31.71 $32.33 $32.96 $33.61 $34.28 $34.97 $35.66 $36.38 $37.11 $37.85 $38.61 $39.38 $40.17 $40.97 $41.79 $42.62 $43.48 $44.35 $45.24 $46.14 $47.06 $48.00 $48.96

CVMC_4045 Radiologic Technologist CVMC_T12 $29.45 $30.04 $30.64 $31.25 $31.88 $32.52 $33.17 $33.83 $34.51 $35.20 $35.90 $36.62 $37.35 $38.10 $38.86 $39.64 $40.43 $41.24 $42.06 $42.90 $43.76 $44.64 $45.53
FY25 $30.19 $30.78 $31.39 $32.02 $32.66 $33.31 $33.98 $34.66 $35.35 $36.06 $36.78 $37.52 $38.27 $39.03 $39.81 $40.61 $41.42 $42.25 $43.10 $43.95 $44.83 $45.73 $46.65
FY26 $30.94 $31.54 $32.16 $32.80 $33.46 $34.13 $34.81 $35.51 $36.22 $36.94 $37.69 $38.44 $39.20 $39.99 $40.79 $41.61 $42.44 $43.29 $44.15 $45.04 $45.93 $46.85 $47.79
FY27 $31.71 $32.33 $32.96 $33.61 $34.28 $34.97 $35.66 $36.38 $37.11 $37.85 $38.61 $39.38 $40.17 $40.97 $41.79 $42.62 $43.48 $44.35 $45.24 $46.14 $47.06 $48.00 $48.96

CVMC_4046 7On-7Off Certified CT Technologist CVMC_T17 $34.73 $35.42 $36.13 $36.85 $37.59 $38.34 $39.11 $39.89 $40.69 $41.50 $42.33 $43.18 $44.04 $44.92 $45.82 $46.74 $47.67 $48.62 $49.59 $50.58 $51.59 $52.62 $53.67
FY25 $35.60 $36.29 $37.01 $37.76 $38.51 $39.28 $40.07 $40.87 $41.69 $42.52 $43.37 $44.23 $45.12 $46.02 $46.94 $47.88 $48.84 $49.82 $50.81 $51.82 $52.86 $53.91 $54.99
FY26 $36.49 $37.20 $37.93 $38.68 $39.45 $40.24 $41.05 $41.87 $42.71 $43.56 $44.43 $45.32 $46.23 $47.15 $48.09 $49.05 $50.04 $51.04 $52.06 $53.09 $54.15 $55.23 $56.34
FY27 $37.40 $38.13 $38.87 $39.63 $40.42 $41.23 $42.05 $42.90 $43.75 $44.63 $45.52 $46.43 $47.36 $48.31 $49.28 $50.26 $51.26 $52.29 $53.34 $54.40 $55.48 $56.59 $57.72

CVMC_4052 Certified CT Technologist CVMC_T17 $34.73 $35.42 $36.13 $36.85 $37.59 $38.34 $39.11 $39.89 $40.69 $41.50 $42.33 $43.18 $44.04 $44.92 $45.82 $46.74 $47.67 $48.62 $49.59 $50.58 $51.59 $52.62 $53.67
FY25 $35.60 $36.29 $37.01 $37.76 $38.51 $39.28 $40.07 $40.87 $41.69 $42.52 $43.37 $44.23 $45.12 $46.02 $46.94 $47.88 $48.84 $49.82 $50.81 $51.82 $52.86 $53.91 $54.99
FY26 $36.49 $37.20 $37.93 $38.68 $39.45 $40.24 $41.05 $41.87 $42.71 $43.56 $44.43 $45.32 $46.23 $47.15 $48.09 $49.05 $50.04 $51.04 $52.06 $53.09 $54.15 $55.23 $56.34
FY27 $37.40 $38.13 $38.87 $39.63 $40.42 $41.23 $42.05 $42.90 $43.75 $44.63 $45.52 $46.43 $47.36 $48.31 $49.28 $50.26 $51.26 $52.29 $53.34 $54.40 $55.48 $56.59 $57.72

CVMC_4065 CVMC Mammography Technologist CVMC_T17 $34.73 $35.42 $36.13 $36.85 $37.59 $38.34 $39.11 $39.89 $40.69 $41.50 $42.33 $43.18 $44.04 $44.92 $45.82 $46.74 $47.67 $48.62 $49.59 $50.58 $51.59 $52.62 $53.67
FY25 $35.60 $36.29 $37.01 $37.76 $38.51 $39.28 $40.07 $40.87 $41.69 $42.52 $43.37 $44.23 $45.12 $46.02 $46.94 $47.88 $48.84 $49.82 $50.81 $51.82 $52.86 $53.91 $54.99
FY26 $36.49 $37.20 $37.93 $38.68 $39.45 $40.24 $41.05 $41.87 $42.71 $43.56 $44.43 $45.32 $46.23 $47.15 $48.09 $49.05 $50.04 $51.04 $52.06 $53.09 $54.15 $55.23 $56.34
FY27 $37.40 $38.13 $38.87 $39.63 $40.42 $41.23 $42.05 $42.90 $43.75 $44.63 $45.52 $46.43 $47.36 $48.31 $49.28 $50.26 $51.26 $52.29 $53.34 $54.40 $55.48 $56.59 $57.72

CVMC_4055 Certified Nuclear Technologist CVMC_T19 $36.64 $37.37 $38.12 $38.88 $39.66 $40.45 $41.26 $42.09 $42.93 $43.79 $44.67 $45.56 $46.47 $47.40 $48.35 $49.32 $50.31 $51.32 $52.35 $53.40 $54.47 $55.56 $56.67
FY25 $37.56 $38.29 $39.05 $39.84 $40.63 $41.44 $42.27 $43.12 $43.98 $44.86 $45.76 $46.68 $47.61 $48.56 $49.53 $50.53 $51.54 $52.57 $53.63 $54.71 $55.80 $56.92 $58.06
FY26 $38.49 $39.25 $40.01 $40.81 $41.63 $42.46 $43.31 $44.17 $45.06 $45.96 $46.88 $47.82 $48.78 $49.75 $50.75 $51.76 $52.80 $53.86 $54.94 $56.04 $57.17 $58.31 $59.48
FY27 $39.46 $40.23 $41.01 $41.81 $42.65 $43.50 $44.37 $45.26 $46.16 $47.08 $48.03 $48.99 $49.97 $50.98 $51.99 $53.03 $54.09 $55.18 $56.28 $57.41 $58.56 $59.74 $60.94

CVMC_4058 MRI Technologist CVMC_T19 $36.64 $37.37 $38.12 $38.88 $39.66 $40.45 $41.26 $42.09 $42.93 $43.79 $44.67 $45.56 $46.47 $47.40 $48.35 $49.32 $50.31 $51.32 $52.35 $53.40 $54.47 $55.56 $56.67
FY25 $37.56 $38.29 $39.05 $39.84 $40.63 $41.44 $42.27 $43.12 $43.98 $44.86 $45.76 $46.68 $47.61 $48.56 $49.53 $50.53 $51.54 $52.57 $53.63 $54.71 $55.80 $56.92 $58.06
FY26 $38.49 $39.25 $40.01 $40.81 $41.63 $42.46 $43.31 $44.17 $45.06 $45.96 $46.88 $47.82 $48.78 $49.75 $50.75 $51.76 $52.80 $53.86 $54.94 $56.04 $57.17 $58.31 $59.48
FY27 $39.46 $40.23 $41.01 $41.81 $42.65 $43.50 $44.37 $45.26 $46.16 $47.08 $48.03 $48.99 $49.97 $50.98 $51.99 $53.03 $54.09 $55.18 $56.28 $57.41 $58.56 $59.74 $60.94

CVMC_4278 CVMC MRI Technologist Apprentice CVMC_T01 $20.45 $20.86 $21.28 $21.71 $22.14 $22.58 $23.03 $23.49 $23.96 $24.44 $24.93 $25.43 $25.94 $26.46 $26.99 $27.53 $28.08 $28.64 $29.21 $29.79 $30.39 $31.00 $31.62
FY25 $20.96 $21.37 $21.80 $22.24 $22.69 $23.14 $23.60 $24.07 $24.55 $25.04 $25.54 $26.05 $26.57 $27.11 $27.65 $28.20 $28.77 $29.34 $29.93 $30.52 $31.13 $31.76 $32.40
FY26 $21.49 $21.90 $22.33 $22.78 $23.24 $23.71 $24.18 $24.66 $25.15 $25.65 $26.16 $26.69 $27.22 $27.77 $28.33 $28.89 $29.47 $30.06 $30.66 $31.28 $31.90 $32.53 $33.19
FY27 $22.02 $22.45 $22.89 $23.34 $23.80 $24.28 $24.77 $25.27 $25.77 $26.28 $26.81 $27.34 $27.89 $28.45 $29.02 $29.60 $30.20 $30.80 $31.42 $32.04 $32.68 $33.33 $34.00

CVMC_4059 Sonographer Associate CVMC_T16 $33.00 $33.66 $34.33 $35.02 $35.72 $36.43 $37.16 $37.90 $38.66 $39.43 $40.22 $41.02 $41.84 $42.68 $43.53 $44.40 $45.29 $46.20 $47.12 $48.06 $49.02 $50.00 $51.00
FY25 $33.83 $34.49 $35.17 $35.87 $36.60 $37.33 $38.07 $38.83 $39.61 $40.40 $41.20 $42.03 $42.87 $43.72 $44.60 $45.49 $46.40 $47.33 $48.28 $49.24 $50.22 $51.23 $52.25
FY26 $34.67 $35.35 $36.04 $36.76 $37.49 $38.24 $39.01 $39.78 $40.58 $41.39 $42.22 $43.06 $43.92 $44.79 $45.69 $46.61 $47.54 $48.49 $49.46 $50.45 $51.46 $52.48 $53.53
FY27 $35.54 $36.23 $36.94 $37.66 $38.41 $39.18 $39.96 $40.76 $41.57 $42.41 $43.25 $44.12 $45.00 $45.90 $46.81 $47.75 $48.70 $49.67 $50.67 $51.68 $52.72 $53.77 $54.84

CVMC_4080 Certified Sonographer I CVMC_T19 $36.64 $37.37 $38.12 $38.88 $39.66 $40.45 $41.26 $42.09 $42.93 $43.79 $44.67 $45.56 $46.47 $47.40 $48.35 $49.32 $50.31 $51.32 $52.35 $53.40 $54.47 $55.56 $56.67
FY25 $37.56 $38.29 $39.05 $39.84 $40.63 $41.44 $42.27 $43.12 $43.98 $44.86 $45.76 $46.68 $47.61 $48.56 $49.53 $50.53 $51.54 $52.57 $53.63 $54.71 $55.80 $56.92 $58.06
FY26 $38.49 $39.25 $40.01 $40.81 $41.63 $42.46 $43.31 $44.17 $45.06 $45.96 $46.88 $47.82 $48.78 $49.75 $50.75 $51.76 $52.80 $53.86 $54.94 $56.04 $57.17 $58.31 $59.48
FY27 $39.46 $40.23 $41.01 $41.81 $42.65 $43.50 $44.37 $45.26 $46.16 $47.08 $48.03 $48.99 $49.97 $50.98 $51.99 $53.03 $54.09 $55.18 $56.28 $57.41 $58.56 $59.74 $60.94

CVMC_4060 Certified Sonographer II CVMC_T20 $38.47 $39.24 $40.02 $40.82 $41.64 $42.47 $43.32 $44.19 $45.07 $45.97 $46.89 $47.83 $48.79 $49.77 $50.77 $51.79 $52.83 $53.89 $54.97 $56.07 $57.19 $58.33 $59.50
FY25 $39.43 $40.20 $41.01 $41.82 $42.66 $43.51 $44.38 $45.27 $46.18 $47.10 $48.04 $49.00 $49.98 $50.99 $52.01 $53.05 $54.12 $55.21 $56.32 $57.44 $58.59 $59.76 $60.95



FY26 $40.42 $41.21 $42.01 $42.85 $43.70 $44.58 $45.47 $46.38 $47.31 $48.26 $49.22 $50.20 $51.21 $52.23 $53.28 $54.35 $55.44 $56.56 $57.69 $58.85 $60.03 $61.23 $62.45
FY27 $41.43 $42.24 $43.06 $43.90 $44.78 $45.67 $46.58 $47.52 $48.47 $49.44 $50.43 $51.43 $52.46 $53.51 $54.58 $55.68 $56.80 $57.94 $59.10 $60.29 $61.50 $62.73 $63.99

CVMC_4061 Certified Sonographer Senior CVMC_T21 $40.39 $41.20 $42.02 $42.86 $43.72 $44.59 $45.48 $46.39 $47.32 $48.27 $49.24 $50.22 $51.22 $52.24 $53.28 $54.35 $55.44 $56.55 $57.68 $58.83 $60.01 $61.21 $62.43
FY25 $41.40 $42.21 $43.05 $43.91 $44.79 $45.69 $46.60 $47.53 $48.48 $49.45 $50.44 $51.46 $52.48 $53.52 $54.59 $55.68 $56.80 $57.93 $59.09 $60.28 $61.48 $62.71 $63.96
FY26 $42.43 $43.26 $44.11 $44.99 $45.89 $46.80 $47.74 $48.69 $49.67 $50.66 $51.67 $52.71 $53.77 $54.84 $55.93 $57.05 $58.18 $59.35 $60.54 $61.75 $62.99 $64.24 $65.53
FY27 $43.50 $44.34 $45.21 $46.09 $47.02 $47.95 $48.91 $49.89 $50.88 $51.90 $52.94 $54.00 $55.08 $56.19 $57.31 $58.45 $59.61 $60.80 $62.02 $63.27 $64.53 $65.82 $67.13


